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“The product is only available in markets without  valid patent for this model”

echnical Specification

Brand

Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

Items per pack

Range

Optonica

AC1-B7

Pas de couleur

3800156665019

100

18-12AWG 2*0.08-2.5mm2

Rated Current

Rated voltage

Strip length

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

\

Projecteur LED Magnétique 5-Tétes M35

Stamps

€3

RoHS

Couleur de lumiere

Pas de
couleur

32A

450V

12-13 mm

0,003 kg

0,0025 kg

2 Years



