

### Projecteur LED Magnétique 5-Têtes M35



#### Couleur de lumiere



#### Stamps



\*The product is only available in markets without a valid patent for this model\*

## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Rated Current</b>	32A
<b>Product Code</b>	AC1-B7	<b>Rated voltage</b>	450V
<b>Light Color</b>	Pas de couleur	<b>Strip length</b>	12-13 mm
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156665019	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,003 kg
<b>Items per pack</b>	100	<b>Net weight</b>	0,0025 kg
<b>Range</b>	18-12AWG 2*0.08-2.5mm2	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years